1WWW.EXTREMENETWORKS.COM
Data Sheet
ExtremeSwitching™ X460-G2 Series
Scalable advanced aggregation switch with ExtremeXOS®
modular operating system.
The X460-G2 series is based on Extreme Networks revolutionary
ExtremeXOS, a highly resilient OS that provides continuous uptime,
manageability and operational efficiency. Each switch offers the same high-

see http://www.extremenetworks.com/company/legal/trademarks. Specifications and product availability are subject to change without notice. 8904-1217-15
18
Ordering Information (cont.)
Part Number Name Description
10311 QSFP+ passive copper cable, 0.5M QSFP+ passive copper cable, 0.5M
10312 QSFP+ passive copper cable, 1.0M QSFP+ passive copper cable, 1.0M
10313 QSFP+ Passive Copper Cable, 3.0M QSFP+ passive copper cable, 3.0M
10323 QSFP+ Passive Copper Cable, 5.0M2 QSFP+ passive copper cable, 5.0M2
10315 QSFP+ active fiber cable, 10M QSFP+ active fiber cable, 10M
10316 20m QSFP+ Active Optical Cable QSFP+ active fiber cable, 20M
10318 QSFP+ active fiber cable, 100M QSFP+ active fiber cable, 100M
10304 10GBASE-CR SFP+ 1m 10GBASE-CR SFP+ pre-terminated twin-ax copper cable with link lengths of 1m
10305 10GBASE-CR SFP+ 3m 10GBASE-CR SFP+ pre-terminated twin-ax copper cable with link lengths of 3m
10306 10GBASE-CR SFP+ 5m 10GBASE-CR SFP+ pre-terminated twin-ax copper cable with link lengths of 5m
10307 10GBASE-CR SFP+ 10m 10GBASE-CR SFP+ pre-terminated twin-ax copper cable with link lengths of 10m
10329 40Gb BiDi MMF QSFP+ 40Gb Bidirectional MMF, 100m OM3, QSFP+, LC
10336 3m QSFP+ Active Optical Cable 40 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP+ active optical cable assembly, 3m length
10337 5m QSFP+ Active Optical Cable 40 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP+ active optical cable assembly, 5m length
10338 10Gb SFP+ 10GBASE-T3 10Gb SFP+, 10GBASE-T RJ45, 30m with Cat6a3
16106 Stacking Cable, 0.5M SummitStack/UniStack™ Stacking Cable, 0.5M
16107 Stacking Cable, 1.5M SummitStack/UniStack Stacking Cable, 1.5M
16108 Stacking Cable, 3.0M SummitStack/UniStack Stacking Cable, 3.0M
16105 Stacking Cable, 5.0M SummitStack Stacking Cable, 5.0M
10GB-F10-SFPP 10 GB, ACTIVE OPTICAL DAC, 10 M 10Gb, Active optical direct attach cable with 2 integrated SFP+ transceivers, 10m
10GB-F20-SFPP 10 GB, ACTIVE OPTICAL DAC, 20 M 10Gb, Active optical direct attach cable with 2 integrated SFP+ transceivers, 20m
10GB-BX10-D 10 GB, SINGLE FIBER SM, -D 10 KM
10Gb, Single Fiber SM, Bidirectional, 1330nm Tx / 1330nm RX, 10Km, Simplex LC SFP+ (must
be paired with 10GB-BX10-U
10GB-BX10-U 10 GB, SINGLE FIBER SM, -U 10 KM
10Gb, Single Fiber SM, Bidirectional, 1330nm Tx / 1330nm RX, 10Km, Simplex LC SFP+ (must
be paired with 10GB-BX10-D)
10GB-BX40-D 10 GB, SINGLE FIBER SM, -D 40 KM
10Gb, Single Fiber SM, Bidirectional, 1330nm Tx / 1330nm RX, 40Km, Simplex LC SFP+ (must
be paired with 10GB-BX40-U)
10GB-BX40-U 10 GB, SINGLE FIBER SM, -U 40 KM
10Gb, Single Fiber SM, Bidirectional, 1330nm Tx / 1330nm RX, 40Km, Simplex LC SFP+ (must
be paired with 10GB-BX40-D)
¹ 1x40Gb Mode Only